made policy is canceled or non-renewed, then SCHOOL shall obtain extended reporting (tail) coverage for the 
remainder of the five (5) year period. 

2. Comprehensive or Commercial Form General Liability Insurance consistent with 
industry standards with a limit of two million, five hundred thousand dollars ($2,500,000) each occurrence. If 
such insurance is written on a claims-made form, it shall continue for five (5) years following termination of this 
Agreement.  The insurance shall have a retroactive date prior to or coinciding with the effective date of this